11
AIR CONDITIONING
Residential
Air-Conditioning System
2 3
The ideal air
conditioning
solution for

ax
 f
lo
o
r
ar
ea
 m
et
re
s
sq
ua
re
d
SETSRK25ZMA-S 25 21 18 15
SETSRK35ZMA-S 35 29 25 21
SETSRK50ZMA-S 50 43 36 30
SETSRK71ZMA-S 70 59 51 42
Selection Chart Heating A B C D
M
ax

d
SETSRK25ZMA-S 34 28 24 20
SETSRK35ZMA-S 40 33 29 24
SETSRK50ZMA-S 58 48 40 34
SETSRK71ZMA-S 80 67 57 47
*   This guide has been developed to cover the majority of normal residential air conditioning situations.
If unusual or abnormal conditions apply, a heat load survey should be conducted.
Thanks to automatic control of air � ow volume and air � ow
direction, comfortable air conditioning of the entire room
can be done effectively. The cooled air � ows directly to
the ceiling in cooling operation mode, not directly at the
occupants of the room. Comfort cooled air � ow comes via
the ceiling like a cool breeze. In the heating mode, warm
air � ow can be sent down to the � oor directly. The warm
air then spread along the � oor achieving optimum comfort.
*Excluding 1.7kW SETSRK17ZMP model
The air� ow direction from the right and left louvres can
be controlled individually. Eight different air � ow
patterns can be selected.
3D AUTO Vertical + Horizontal AIR SCROLL

Filter to inactivate allergen
Self-Clean Operation
To dry up the indoor unit
Push ALLERGEN Mode
Catching Allergen
on the Filter
AIR Purify
Cooling Operation
To make condensing water.
Heating Operation
To give moisture to the
Filter to inactivate allergen
Self-Clean Operation
To dry up the indoor unit
Push ALLERGEN ModePush ALLERGEN Mode
*Excluding 1.7kW SETSRK17ZMP-S and the SETSRK-YMA Cool Only Series
Programmed 3D AUTO* Manual Setting
Allergen Clear System*
“Allergen clear system” is equipped to suppress the in� uence of the allergen caught by the � lter by controlling the temperature
and humidity. The air in the room is kept fresh.

Applied to all inverter models.
Operation mode
Cooling Dry Auto HeatingFan
8 9
Range Model No. Capacity kW Star Rating EER COP External Dimensions (mm)
Model No. Bunnings Finelines Indoor Outdoor Cooling T1 Heating H1 Cooling T1 Heating H1 Cooling T1 Heating H1 Indoor Outdoor
SRK-YL Series (Cool Only)
SETSRK10YL-S 4441805 SRK10YL-S SRC10YL-S 2.5 N/A 2.5 3.73
268x790x213
540x780(+62)x290
SETSRK13YL-S 4441807 SRK13YL-S SRC13YL-S 3.5 N/A 2.5 3.57
SETSRK18YL-S 4441808 SRK18YL-S SRC18YL-S 5.0 N/A 1.5 3.21 595x780x(+62)x290
SRK-YMA Series (Cool Only) SETSRK24YMA-S 4441809 SRK24YMA-S SRC24YMA-S 7.1 N/A 2.0 3.29 318x1098x248 750x880(+88)x340
SRK-ZMP Series SETSRK17ZMP-S 4441942 SRK17ZMP-S SRC17ZMP-S 1.7 2 2.5 4.0 4.05 4.30 262x769x210 540x645x275
SRK-ZMA Series
SETSRK20ZMA-S 4441801 SRK20ZMA-S SRC20ZMA-S 2.0 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.55 4.35
294x798x229
540x780(+62)x290
SETSRK25ZMA-S 4441586 SRK25ZMA-S SRC25ZMA-S 2.5 3.2 4.0 4.5 4.35 4.57
595x780(+62)x290
SETSRK35ZMA-S 4441585 SRK35ZMA-S SRC35ZMA-S 3.3 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.79 4.19
SETSRK50ZMA-S 4441587 SRK50ZMA-S SRC50ZMA-S 5.0 5.8 1.5 2.5 3.23 3.65 640x800(+71)x290
SETSRK63ZMA-S 4441802 SRK63ZMA-S SRC63ZMA-S 6.3 7.1 2.5 3.0 3.58 3.97
318x1098x248
750x880x(+88)340
SETSRK71ZMA-S 4441588 SRK71ZMA-S SRC71ZMA-S 7.1 8.0 2.0 2.5 3.29 3.74
SETSRK80ZMA-S 4441803 SRK80ZMA-S SRC80ZMA-S 8.0 9.0 2.0 2.0 3.40 3.50 845x970x370
SETSRK92ZMA-S 4441804 SRK92ZMA-S SRC92ZMA-S 9.2 10.0 2.5 2.0 3.62 3.52 1300x970x370
Wall Split Systems
Please visit our website mhiaa.com.au for more details on the Ducted Range.
SRC71ZMA-SSRC50ZMA-S
SRC20ZMA-S